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1 мс Дарьенко Владимир Красноярск 4 14 26 0 5 12 2 18 44

2 кмс Кузнецов Константин Омск 0 0 6 10 3 16 4 14 40

3 мс Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 3 16 13 3 2 18 0 0 37

4 мс Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 0 0 0 0 4 14 1 20 34

5 мс Сидоров Олег Кемерово 6 10 5 12 13 3 9 7 32

6 кмс Машуков Александр Иркутск 5 12 28 0 0 0 3 16 28

7 кмс Глазков Юрий Омск 10 6 8 8 10 6 12 4 24

8 кмс Горбунов Виталий Челябинск 0 0 0 0 1 20 13 3 23

9 кмс Бабюк Николай Красноярск 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

9 1 Ополев Александр Сургут 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 20

11 2 Удин Константин Красноярск 0 0 9 7 0 0 5 12 19

12 Муженко Юрий Красноярск 2 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

12 кмс Кошелев Олег Москва 0 0 2 18 0 0 0 0 18

14 1 Кузнецов Илья Москва 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 16

15 мс Козырев Олег Москва 0 0 4 14 0 0 0 0 14

15 1 Поваляев Борис Омск 0 0 25 0 8 8 10 6 14

17 1 Максимов Артем Томск 0 0 12 4 0 0 8 8 12

17 кмс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 20 0 14 2 6 10 12

19 1 Машков Михаил Омск 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 10

20 Арбузов Дмитрий Красноярск 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

20 мс Бадин Вадим Барнаул 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 9

22 2 Спешилов Александр Омск 0 0 14 2 9 7 0 0 9

23 кмс Мухлынин Александр Омск 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 9

24 кмс Ситников Виктор Барнаул 0 0 21 0 19 0 7 9 9

25 3 Тимохин Сергей Красноярск 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 8

26 2 Галиев Илсур Красноярск 9 7 0 0 16 0 0 0 7

27 мс Невоструев Владимир Томск 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 6

28 Майер Александр Омск 11 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 5

29 1 Кокарев Сергей Томск 0 0 11 5 0 0 18 0 5

30 Дмитриев Михаил Екатеринбург 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 5

31 3 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 5

32 Шайдуров Александр Красноярск 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

33 3 Моловичко Михаил Омск 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0 4

34 мс Красавкин Виктор Москва 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 1

35 1 Семенов Вадим Омск 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 1

36 2 Галин Владимир Сургут 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 3 Жабановский Дмитрий Москва 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 2 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 22 0 0 0 16 0 0

39 кмс Дьяков Александр Симферополь 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 2 Киселев Олег Хабаровск 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 1 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 27 0 0 0 17 0 0

42 кмс Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Агеев Владимир Челябинск 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

44 1 Митрошкин Александр Омск 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

45 3 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

46 3 Причко Олег Иркутск 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

47 мс Куклин Сергей Красноярск 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0
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1 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 3 16 3 16 1 20 1 20 72

2 2 Майер Раиса Омск 4 14 7 9 4 14 3 16 53

3 кмс Коршунова Наталья Красноярск 2 18 1 20 0 0 5 12 50

4 кмс Шешеня Татьяна Красноярск 1 20 0 0 3 16 4 14 50

5 3 Степанова Татьяна Новосибирск 0 0 8 8 2 18 0 0 26

6 кмс Степанова Татьяна Москва 0 0 2 18 0 0 0 0 18

6 кмс Попова Людмила Иркутск 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 18
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2 этап                  

г. Новосибирск        

01-03.07.2015            

(29 чел)
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3 этап                  

г. Омск               

07-09.10.2015            

(19 чел)

4 этап                  

г. Новосибирск              

18-21.11.2015            

(19 чел)

1 этап                  

г. Красноярск        

26-28.03.2015            

(12 чел)
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1 этап                  

г. Красноярск        

26-28.03.2015            

(4 чел)

2 этап                  

г. Новосибирск        

01-03.07.2015            

(8 чел)

3 этап                  

г. Омск               

07-09.10.2015            

(4 чел)

4 этап                  

г. Новосибирск              

18-21.11.2015            

(6 чел)

Город



8 3 Мельникова Равиля Томск 0 0 4 14 0 0 0 0 14

9 2 Абдуллина Лорита Сургут 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 12

10 кмс Суханова Галина Москва 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 10

10 кмс Причко Екатерина Иркутск 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 10
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1 Дарьенко Владимир Красноярск 1 20 29 0 6 10 5 12 42 42

2 Глазков Юрий Омск 14 2 5 12 8 8 1 20 42 40

3 Поваляев Борис Омск 0 0 9 7 1 20 7 9 36 36

4 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 5 12 6 10 4 14 0 0 36 36

5 Горбунов Виталий Челябинск 0 0 0 0 2 18 2 18 36 36

6 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 4 14 17 0 5 12 8 8 34 34

7 Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 0 0 0 0 3 16 3 16 32 32

8 Сидоров Олег Кемерово 13 3 3 16 15 1 13 3 23 22

9 Шешеня Татьяна Красноярск 2 18 0 0 17 0 12 4 22 22

Галиев Илсур Красноярск 3 16 0 0 12 4 0 0 20 20

Красавкин Виктор Москва 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 20 20

Кузнецов Илья Москва 0 0 2 18 0 0 0 0 18 18

10 Кузнецов Константин Омск 0 0 14 2 11 5 6 10 17 17

11 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 33 0 7 9 9 7 16 16

12 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 31 0 0 0 4 14 14 14

13 Коршунова Наталья Красноярск 9 7 12 4 0 0 25 0 11 11

14 Майер Александр Омск 6 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

15 Бабюк Николай Красноярск 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

15 Ополев Александр Сургут 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 9 9

15 Спешилов Александр Омск 0 0 13 3 10 6 0 0 9 9

16 Арбузов Дмитрий Красноярск 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

16 Дьяков Александр Семфирополь 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 8

17 Машков Михаил Омск 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 7 7

17 Тимохин Сергей Красноярск 10 6 15 1 0 0 0 0 7 7

18 Кошелев Олег Москва 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

18 Майер Раиса Омск 12 4 25 0 14 2 20 0 6 6

18 Машуков Александр Иркутск 16 0 26 0 0 0 10 6 6 6

19 Муженко Юрий Красноярск 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

19 Абдуллина Лорита Сургут 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 5 5

19 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 0 0 32 0 21 0 11 5 5 5

20 Мухлынин Александр Омск 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 3 3

21 Попова Людмила Иркутск 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 2 2

22 Шайдуров Александр Красноярск 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

22 Причко Олег Иркутск 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 1 1

23 Максимов Артем Томск 0 0 16 0 0 0 17 0 0 0

24 Степанова Татьяна Москва 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Удин Константин Красноярск 0 0 19 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

26 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 20 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

27 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Кокарев Сергей Томск 0 0 23 0 0 0 21 0 0 0

29 Суханова Галина Москва 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Киселев Олег Хабаровск 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Невоструев Владимир Томск 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Мельникова Равиля Томск 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Галин Владимир Сургут 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Жабановский Дмитрий Москва 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Степанова Татьяна Новосибирск 0 0 36 0 22 0 0 0 0 0

36 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 0 0 37 0 0 0 23 0 0 0

37 Агеев Владимир Челябинск 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

38 Семенов Вадим Омск 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

39 Моловичко Михаил Омск 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

40 Дмитриев Михаил Екатеринбург 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

41 Митрошкин Александр Омск 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

42 Куклин Сергей Красноярск 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

43 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

44 Причко Екатерина Иркутск 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

45 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

Ф.И.О. Город

1 этап                  

г. Красноярск        

26-28.03.2015            

(16 чел)
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КОММЕРЧЕСКИЙ

2 этап                  

г. Новосибирск        

01-03.07.2015            

(37 чел)
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3 этап                  

г. Омск               

07-09.10.2015            

(23 чел)

4 этап                  

г. Новосибирск               

18-21.11.2015            

(26 чел)
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